DIFF-In / SE-Out Quad Path TX
DVGA 1300MHz to 2800MHz
F4482
Short-Form Datasheet
© 2020 Renesas Electronics Corporation 1 May 11, 2020
Description
The F4482 is a 1300MHz to 2800MHz Quad Path Tx DVGA with
matched 100Ω differential input and 50Ω single-ended output

 F4482 Short-Form Datasheet
© 2020 Renesas Electronics Corporation 2 May 11, 2020
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number Package MSL Rating Shipping Packaging Temperature
F4482LKGI 8  8  0.65 mm 56-LGA TBD Tray -40° to +115°C
F4482LKGI8 8  8  0.65 mm 56-LGA TBD Reel -40° to +115°C
F4482EVB Evaluation Board
F4482EVS Evaluation Kit
Revision History
Revision Date Description of Change
May 11, 2020 Initial release.
Corporate Headquarters